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To: Bill Federice <federicebill@gmail.com>, mayor@cobleskill.org

For the Police Review Committee,
Here's another voice regarding the police reform issue.

John Oliver is best known as a Youtube comedian but this recent video report by him is worth your time. Oliver always
provides important insight into an issue he covers.

This video should be viewed by all and anybody involved in the ongoing EO #203 police review.
John Oliver on police reform:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Wf4cea500bY

Wayne Stinson

Bill Federice <federicebill@gmail.com>
To: Bruce Baker <bruce.baker@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Candace Ellis <candacee@ccalbany.org>, Dick Lape
<lapelspc@midtel.net>, Duane Tillapaugh <duane.tillapaugh@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Harold Vroman
<haroldvroman@aol.com>, John Leavitt <john.leavitt@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Pastor Ray Richards
<pastorray@cagcobleskill.org>, Peggy Hait <jeffersontwnsup@gmail.com>, Ron Stevens
<ronald.stevens@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Steve Weinhofer <stephen.weinhofer@co.schoharie.ny.us>

Cc: Patricia Hults <Hultsp@outlook.com>, Wayne Stinson <stinson@midtel.net>, Wendy Cook <wcook001@Iluthersem.edu>

[Quoted text hidden]

Bill Federice

Supervisor, Town of Conesville

Chairman, Schoharie County Board of Supervisors
607-353-2110

Check out the official Town of Conesville Website at:
http://www4 .schohariecounty-ny.gov/government/town-of-conesville/
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